February 27, 1992 SENATE DEBATES

1003

EXPLANATION OF BUDGET ITEMS

I.Professional & Special Services

II.

III.

Legal adviser (code 0402)
(35 days, $500 a day)

Expert (code 0401)

Meals (code 0415)

Sub-Total
Transportation and Communications
Courier Service (code 0213)

Sub-Total
All other Expenditures
Miscellaneous (code 0799)

Sub-Total

Total Funds Requested

Rounded
S

$ 17,500
4,000

1,500

$ 23,000

S 500
$ 500

S 500
$ 500

$ 24,000




