EXPLANATION OF BUDGET ITEMS

I. Professional & Special Services Rounde			
	Legal adviser (code 0402) (35 days, \$500 a day) Expert (code 0401) Meals (code 0415)	Sub-Total	\$ 17,500 4,000 1,500 \$ 23,000
II.	Transportation and Communications		
	Courier Service (code 0213)	Sub-Total	\$ 500 \$ 500
III.	All Other Expenditures		
	Miscellaneous (code 0799)	Sub-Total	\$ 500 \$ 500
	Total Funds	Requested	\$ 24,000